
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NAAC DVV CLARIFICATIONS 

 

5.2.1 Percentage of placement of outgoing students and students progressing to higher 

education during the last five years 

HEI Input: 70.34 

 

Academic Year 
 

2021-22 

 

2020-21 

 

2019-20 

 

2018-19 

 

2017-18 

Number of 

students 

progressing to 

Placement and 

Higher Studies 

249  271 275 318 258 

 

DVV CLARIFICATIONS HEI RESPONSE 

Provide appointment letter or offer letter of Preeti Verma, 

Mob:6261446596 Anmol Singh Bhatti, Mob:6265589303 Srikant Sarda, 

Mob:8123456456 Navya KrutiI, Mob:9407625069 Tirna Mitra, 

Mob:8697744852 Ayushi Sharma, Mob:8962928796 Navya KrutiI, 

Mob:9407625069 for 2017-18, 2018-19 and 2019-20, 2020-21, 2021-22 

HEI has provided 

the record of the 

specified students 

for 2017-18, 2018-

19, 2019-20, 2020-

21, 2021-22. 

 

LIST OF DOCUMENTS UPLOADED 

 

 

 

S.No 

 

Particulars of uploaded documents 
Link to the 

relevant 

document 

 

1. 

 

Certificate from the Head of the Institution 
VIEW 

2. Proof of specified students in Academic Year 2021-22 VIEW 

 
 

https://www.ssipmt.com/pdf/naac/dvv/5.2.1/5.2.1%20(1)%20Certificate%20of%20Head%20of%20Institution.pdf
https://www.ssipmt.com/pdf/naac/dvv/5.2.1/5.2.1%20(2)%20Academic%20Year%202021-22%20Proof%20of%20Specified%20Students.pdf

