

## Shri Shankaracharya Institute of **Professional Management &** Technology, Raipur





CSE



NAAC

Accredited



Idea Lab



Organization

(Approved by AICTE-New Delhi, Affiliated to CSVTU-Bhilai)

Old Dhamtari Road, P.O. Sejbahar, Mujgahan, Raipur, Chhattisgarh 492015

## **NAAC DVV CLARIFICATIONS**

## 5.2.1 Percentage of placement of outgoing students and students progressing to higher education during the last five years

**HEI Input: 70.34** 

Academic Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
Number of students progressing to Placement and Higher Studies	249	271	275	318	258

DVV CLARIFICATIONS	HEI RESPONSE
Provide appointment letter or offer letter of Preeti Verma,	HEI has provided
Mob:6261446596 Anmol Singh Bhatti, Mob:6265589303 Srikant Sarda,	the record of the
Mob:8123456456 Navya KrutiI, Mob:9407625069 Tirna Mitra,	specified students
Mob:8697744852 Ayushi Sharma, Mob:8962928796 Navya KrutiI,	for 2017-18, 2018-
Mob:9407625069 for 2017-18, 2018-19 and 2019-20, 2020-21, 2021-22	19, 2019-20, 2020-
	21, 2021-22.

## LIST OF DOCUMENTS UPLOADED

S.No	Particulars of uploaded documents	Link to the relevant document
1.	Certificate from the Head of the Institution	VIEW
2.	Proof of specified students in Academic Year 2021-22	<u>VIEW</u>